Product catalog
V-Loc™ wound closure device
Secure. Fast. Effective.1,2
The V-Loc™ wound closure device is an innovative
technology that closes wounds securely without
the need to tie knots.3,† This guide showcases the
available sizes with all applicable needles.
†Animal data may not correlate with human clinical outcomes.

15 6 Green 6 VLOCA306L
20 8 Green 6 VLOCA308L
Endo Stitch™ suturing device reorder code
Reorder Code Description
173016 Endo Stitch™ 10 mm Suturing Device
V-Loc™ PBT non-absorbable reload
Endo Stitch™ suturing device
Length
(cm)
Length
(in) Color Units
per box 3-0 2-0 0 1
10 4 Blue 6 VLOCN004L
15 6 Blue 6 VLOCN006L
20 8 Blue 6 VLOCN008L
10 4 Blue 6 VLOCN204L
15 6 Blue 6 VLOCN206L
20 8 Blue 6 VLOCN208L
10 4 Blue 6 VLOCN304L
15 6 Blue 6 VLOCN306L
20 8 Blue 6 VLOCN308L
Endo Stitch™ suturing device reorder code
Reorder Code Description
173016 Endo Stitch™ 10 mm Suturing Device
11